
Carson, Calif.-  High 
school quarterback Logan 
Byrd loves the game of 
football. The 6’ 3” Warner 
Robins, Georgia, native 
participated in the Semper 
Fidelis All-American foot-
ball program. Prior to his 
selection for the game, he 
was given the opportunity 
to volunteer his time in his 
hometown for the Houston 
County Sharks’ wheelchair 
football national champi-
onship. 
      Byrd was offered this 
chance through his fra-
ternity to volunteer at the 
wheelchair football ...
(Click photo to read more).
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SSgt. Alex Angle
RSS Hayden

Sgt. David Lieu
RSS Upland

SSgt. Daniel Cardiel
RSS Alaska

SSgt. Joshua Gonzalez
       RSS Granada Hills 

Sgt. Cesar Ayala
RSS San Bernardino

SSgt. Juan Soto
RSS San Jose South

SSgt. Jason Cabrera
RSS North Las Vegas

Sgt. Johnrafael Veracruz
RSS Elk Grove

Scroll 
to 

Top

District Substation of the Quarter

Small RSS of the Quarter: RSS Guam, Staff Sgt. Donald Mendiola
Standard RSS of the Quarter: RSS Pomona, Gunnery Sgt. Juan Gonzalez

Large RSS of the Quarter: RSS El Cajon, Staff Sgt. Daniel Ayala

Scroll 
to 

Top

Small: N/A
Standard: RSS Pomona
Large: RSS Santa Ana

Small: RSS Bend
Standard: RSS Eugene
Large: RSS Beaverton

Small: RSS Hayden
Standard: N/A

Large: N/A

Small: RSS Santa Barbara
Standard: RSS Bakersfield East

Large: RSS Culver City

Small: N/A
Standard: RSS Elk Grove

Large: RSS South Sacramento

Small: RSS Sandy
Standard: N/A

Large: RSS Las Vegas

Small: RSS Guam
Standard: RSS South San Jose

Large: RSS Fremont

Small: N/A
Standard: RSS Riverside

Large: RSS El Cajon

District Top Recruiter

Recruiter of the Quarter: Sgt David Lieu, RSS Upland

1. Orange   38.46%
2. San Francisco 35.97%
3. Seattle   31.54%
4. Sacramento    30.50%
5. San Diego  29.39%
6. Salt Lake City 24.75%
7. Los Angeles  24.43%
8. Portland         15.30%

RS Contracts from DEP FYTD

1. Los Angeles  18%
2. Orange           17%
3. San Diego  12%
4. San Francisco    12%
5. Seattle             12%
6. Sacramento          11%
7. Portland         10%
8. Salt Lake City  7%

RS CDR Program FYTD
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RS Quality Control Stats 

RSNs
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Story by Cpl. Taylor Morton and photo by Cpl. Mark Adams

F ollowing the best 
year 12th Marine 
Corps District has 

ever seen, you continued 
to lead the nation across 
the board in recruiting 
performance. You are 
contracting applicants 
at a faster rate than any 
other District, all while 
maintaining the highest 
success rate at recruit 
training. A testament 
to the caliber of those 
contracted, recruits from throughout the 12th District 
have kept the lowest attrition rate at the Depot. 
      We continue to reach new pinnacles of success 
as a direct result of our recruiters’ drive and tenacity. 
Your unrelenting grit and determination started the 
year off even better than the last as we strive not only 
to accomplish our mission, but to do it better than ...               
  
(Click on the CO’s link below or photo for the 
full letter)
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APR

       
RSS

UPLAND
BAKERFIELD WEST
FREMONT
LANCASTER
REDDING
POMONA
GREAT FALLS
LAKEWOOD
SANTA ANA
EAGLE ROCK
SAN LUIS OBISPO
HAYDEN
PEARL CITY
SAN JOSE NORTH
MONTEBELLO
PASADENA
BAKERFIELD EAST
CLOVIS
MISSOULA
BEAVERTON
BEND
SANTA ROSA
FULLERTON
ALASKA
OCEANSIDE
RIVERSIDE
GUAM
SAN MATEO
LONG BEACH
CULVER CITY
EUGENE
MISSION VIEJO
LA PUENTE
SANTA BARBARA
FAIRFIELD
SANTA CLARITA
VAN NUYS
ST GEORGE
BELLEVUE
SAN JOSE SOUTH
VANCOUVER
FRESNO
SAN BERNARDINO
BRENTWOOD
BURLINGTON
MERCED
OGDEN
OREGON CITY
KENNEWICK
EVERETT
MORENO VALLEY
ALBANY

3.50
2.70
2.67
2.44
2.40
2.33
2.33
2.11
2.08
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.93
1.92
1.92
1.90
1.89
1.89
1.88
1.86
1.86
1.86
1.83
1.80
1.78
1.78
1.78
1.78
1.78
1.75
1.75
1.75
1.73
1.71
1.71
1.70
1.69
1.67
1.67
1.64
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.62
1.58
1.58
1.56
1.56
1.55
1.54
1.50

SNCOIC

SSGT LEHRE
SSGT VEGA
GYSGT MAYERS JR
SSGT TORRES
GYSGT MIRANDARIVAS
GYSGT GONZALEZ
GYSGT EICHELBERGER 
GYSGT GONZALES
GYSGT WILSON
SSGT MALDONADO
GYSGT MARTINEZ
GYSGT GRAINGER
GYSGT ANDERSON JR
GYSGT CARBIENER
SSGT CRUZ
SSGT GIANNONI
SSGT GUERRERO
SSGT TRASORAS
SSGT WEED
GYSGT INZUNZA
SSGT SIMMONS
GYSGT GRABOW
SSGT STANFIELD
GYSGT JIMMERSON
SSGT BAQUEDANO
GYSGT SANFORD
SSGT MENDIOLA JR
GYSGT MINJARESMUNOZ
SSGT MOORE
SSGT AGUIRRE
GYSGT MONTANEZ
GYSGT SAAD
GYSGT PRAXEDES
SSGT DIAZ
SSGT ZEPEDA
SSGT MOTAAGUIAR
SSGT ARGUETA
SSGT PORTILLO
GYSGT IVERSON
SSGT GUEVARA JR
SGT HOLLAND
GYSGT RODRIGUEZ
GYSGT DORRE
SSGT PINDER
SSGT MCKELVEY
SSGT BAIN
GYSGT QUINN
SSGT CHARLES
GYSGT TAPIA
GYSGT MICHAEL
GYSGT GRIFFIN
GYSGT YUMO

APRRSS SNCOIC

MSGT LOPEZ
SSGT MEYER
SSGT LUNA
GYSGT FRANCISCO
SSGT SALVATIERRA
GYSGT SCHOEBEL
GYSGT CHACON
SSGT GARCIA
GYSGT RAMIREZ
MSGT ATONIO
SSGT PADILLA
SSGT GLEIN
SSGT CAMPOS
SSGT QUINTERO
GYSGT PEREZ
SSGT GARCIARAZO
GYSGT OSORIO
SSGT DELOSREYES
SSGT ZOLOTAS
SSGT LARIOSA
SSGT GARTNER
GYSGT ORTIZ
SSGT VILLAPANDO
SSGT AYALA
GYSGT KAMENSZKY
SSGT PIGAO
SSGT SHOOP
SSGT SNELL
GYSGT MABBERLY
GYSGT NEVES
SSGT RODRIGUEZ
GYSGT SCOTT
SSGT ROUSE
SSGT CARRENO
SSGT GARBER
SSGT BAILEY
SSGT MCKENZIE
SSGT PAGE
SSGT ROACH
GYSGT ORTH
SSGT WILCOX
SSGT THOMAS
GYSGT LAMORE
GYSGT MUNDO
GYSGT SAMPSON
SSGT LYONS
GYSGT WORMUTH
GYSGT LIU
GYSGT ISRAEL
SSGT WHITAKER 
SSGT SANTANA
SSGT MARTIN

SALEM
PALM DESERT
SOUTH CENTER
GRANADA HILLS
VENTURA
VICTORVILLE
OLYMPIA
CORONA
NORTH VEGAS
TEMECULA
GILROY
BREMERTON
YAKIMA
WEST VALLEY CITY
DOWNEY
HOLLYWOOD
CHICO 
ELK GROVE
CLAIREMONT
FAIR OAKS
RENO
SOUTH SACRAMENTO
ANAHEIM
EL CAJON
NATIONAL CITY
HONOLULU
GRESHAM
MODESTO
ROSEVILLE
STOCKTON
VISALIA
LAS VEGAS
FONTANA
POWAY
SALINAS
PUYALLUP
COVINGTON
MEDFORD
EAST SALT LAKE CITY
WEST JORDAN
BOISE
REDONDO BEACH
PROVO
CONTRA COSTA
SANDY
SPOKANE
OAKLAND
SAN FRANCISCO
THOUSAND OAK
BILLINGS
COSTA MESA
IDAHO FALLS

1.50
1.50
1.50
1.47
1.47
1.47
1.45
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.44
1.43
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.42
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.39
1.39
1.36
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.33
1.29
1.27
1.25
1.22
1.22
1.22
1.20
1.13
1.13
1.13
1.11
1.11
1.09
1.08
1.05
0.89
0.87
0.83
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https://www.facebook.com/12THMCD
https://twitter.com/12thMCD
http://www.dvidshub.net/unit/12MCD
http://www.emarine.org/skins/eMarine/home.aspx
http://www.marines.mil/News/Messages/MARADMINS.aspx
http://www.mcrc.marines.mil/News/NewsArticleDisplay/tabid/5320/Article/162810/tips-of-the-trade-inside-the-mind-of-recruiter-of-the-year.aspx
http://www.emarine.org/skins/eMarine/home.aspx
http://www.mcrc.marines.mil/Photos.aspx%3Figphoto%3D2000808999
http://www.mcrc.marines.mil/Portals/95/Q1%20Newsletter.pdf
http://www.facebook.com/sacramentomarine
http://www.facebook.com/seattlemarines
https://www.facebook.com/RSOrange
http://www.facebook.com/sacramentomarine
http://www.facebook.com/seattlemarines
https://www.facebook.com/RSOrange
http://www.mcrc.marines.mil/Portals/95/Q1%20Newsletter.pdf
https://www.dvidshub.net/news/185556/making-difference-and-off-field
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